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06/01/2010 David Abel Mid-Ohio Regional Planning Commission Diesel Specialist 111 Liberty St Suite 100 Columbus OH 43215 614-233-4197 dabel@morpc.org Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Francisco Acevedo EPA - Region5 Mobile Source Program Manager 77 W. Jackson Blvd. Chicago Illinois 60604 312-886-6061 acevedo.francisco@epa.gov Yes, both days.
06/01/2010 Cory Anderson Donaldson Company Emissions Manager 1400 W 94th Street Bloomington MN 55431 952-887-3779 cory.anderson@donaldson.com Yes, both days.
06/03/2010 Mark Barker Interlake Steamship Co President Interlake Steamship Co 4199 Kinross Lakes Parkway Richfield Ohio 44286 3306591418 mbarker@interlake-steamship.com Only the first day of meetings.
05/18/2010 Bill Bayne Patten Industries Environmental Health & Safety Manager 635 W. Lake St. Elmhurst IL 60126 630-758-1246 bayneb@pattenindustries.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Myron Birschbach Inland Power Group V.P. Aftermarket Sales 210 Alexandra Way Carol Stream Illinois 60188 630-871-4005 mbirschbach@inlandpowergroup.com Yes, both days.
06/21/2010 Randy Blankenhorn Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning Executive Director 233 S. Wacker Drive Suite 800 Chicago IL 606 312-386-8796 Yes, both days.
05/27/2010 Jim Blubaugh USEPA 1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, N. W. Washington DC 20460 202-343-9244 blubaugh.jim@epa.gov Yes, both days.
06/07/2010 Andre Bogacz Vendor-Assist 3255 Auten Rd Ortonville MI 48462 248 890 6179 abogacz@gmx.net Yes, both days.
06/01/2010 Dave Brewster WWWilliams Area Sales Manager 3535 Parkway Lane Hilliard Ohio 43026 614-207-7220 dbrewster@wwwilliams.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Dana Brewster Engine Control Systems Central Region Sales Manager 9436 Ravenna Road Chardon OH 44024 440-840-2511 dabr@enginecontrolsystems.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Darwin Burkhart IEPA Manager, Clean Air Programs 1021 N. Grand Ave. East P.O. Box 19276 Springfield IL 62794 217-524-5008 darwin.burkhart@illinois.gov Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 David Celebrezze Ohio Environmental Council Dir. of Air & Water Special Projects 1207 Grandview Ave Ste 201 Columbus OH 43212 614-487-7506 ext. 115 david@theoec.org Yes, both days.
06/22/2010 Joe Coconate Chicago International Trucks Emission Specialist PO Box 67 Huntley IL 60142 847-875-0949 jcoconate@chicagointltrucks.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Ashley Collins Respiratory Health Association of Metropolitan Chicago Manager, Environmental Health Programs 1440 W. Washington Blvd. Chicago IL 60607 312-628-0202 acollins@lungchicago.org Yes, both days.
05/19/2010 Andrew Conley Clean Fuels Ohio Program Manager 3400 N. High St, Suite 430 Columbus Ohio 43202 614-884-7336 Andrew@CleanFuelsOhio.org Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Paul Cook Caterpillar Emissions Solutions Emissions Territory Manager Bldg AC6146, PO Box 610 Route 29 & Rench Road Mossville IL 61552-0610 309-229-9726 cook_paul@cat.com Yes, both days.
05/28/2010 Robert Coppersmith Michigan Infrastructure and Transportation Assoc. (MITA) Vice President of Membership Services P.O. Box 1640 Okemos MI 48805 517-347-8336 robcoppersmith@mi-ita.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Donna Davis Michigan Department of Natural Resources and Environment State Clean Diesel Program Manager 525 W. Allegan St. P.O. Box 30457 Lansing MI 48909 517-335-2784 davisd8@michigan.gov Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Christopher Demeroukas IEPA Manager, Div. of Mobile Source Programs 1021 N. Grand Ave. East P.O. Box 19276 Springfield IL 62794 217-557-1441 Chris.Demeroukas@illinois.gov Yes, both days.
05/17/2010 John DeRosa American Lung Assoc. of the Upper Midwest Director of Environmental Programs 3000 Kelly Lane Springfield IL 62711 217-787-5864 jderosa@lungil.org Yes, both days.
05/19/2010 John Donovan FHWA Metropolitan Planning Specialist 200 West Adams Street Suite 330 Chicago Illinois 60606 312-353-4048 john.donovan@dot.gov Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Jonathan Doster Citizen Action/Illinois Organizer 27 E. Monroe Suite 1100 Chicago Illinois 60603 312.427.2114 x 206 jonathan@citizenaction-il.org Yes, both days.
05/26/2010 Bill Droessler Minnesota Environmental Initiative Senior Director of Environmental Projects 211 First Street North Suite 250 Minneapolis MN 55401 612-334-3388 ext. 103 bdroessler@mn-ei.org Yes, both days.
06/01/2010 Kenneth Einheuser Webasto Product Regional Sales Manager 767 West Brocker Road Metramora MI 48455 (810) 441-0411 ken.einheuser@webasto-us.com Yes, both days.
05/25/2010 Dawn Fenton Diesel Technology Forum Director, Policy 5291 Corporate Drive Suite 102 Frederick Maryland 21703 202-744-0168 dfenton@dieselforum.org Yes, both days.
05/27/2010 Kristen Gifford Diesel Technology Forum Director, Communications 5291 Corporate Drive Suite 102 Frederick MD 21703 301-668-7230 kgifford@dieselforum.org Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Bob Giguere Inland Power Group Clean Diesel Product Sales 210 Alexandra Way Carol Stream Illinois 60188 630-871-4309 bgiguere@inlandpowergroup.com Yes, both days.
06/15/2010 Steve Hansen Diesel Technology Forum Manager of Media Relations 5291 Corporate Drive Suite 102 Frederick MD 21703 301 668-7230 shansen@dieselforum.org Yes, both days.
06/01/2010 Julie Henning U.S. EPA 77 W. Jackson Chicago IL 60604 312-886-4882 henning.julie@epa.gov Yes, both days.
05/28/2010 Steve Igoe Caterpillar Inc. Manager, Regulatory & Gov't Affairs Rt 29 Peoria IL 61525 309-578-8321 igoe_steven_a@cat.com Yes, both days.
06/04/2010 Rebecca Kenow Flint Hills Resources Regulatory Affairs Manager P.O. Box 64596 St. Paul Minnesota 55164-0596 651-437-0642 rebecca.kenow@fhr.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Joe Koncelik Frantz Ward LLP Partner 2500 Key Center 127 Public Square Cleveland Ohio 44114 216-515-1659 jkoncelik@frantzward.com Yes, both days.
05/19/2010 Jessica Lawent Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources Air Management Transportation Specialist 2300 N. Dr. ML King Jr. Drive Milwaukee WI 53212 414-263-8653 jessica.lawent@wisconsin.gov Yes, both days.
05/21/2010 Michael Lazzara Michigan CAT Product Support Sales mgr 24800 Novi RD Novi Mi 48375 248 349 4800 4639 mike.lazzara@michigancat.com Yes, both days.
06/01/2010 Todd Lewis Donaldson Company Emissions Manager 1400 W 94th Street Bloomington MN 55431 952-887-3898 todd.lewis@donaldson.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Carl Lisek South Shore Clean Cities Executive Director 9800 Conneticut Crown Point IN 46307 219-365-4289 southscc@comcast.net Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Jeff Ludwig Cummins NPower Territory Manager - Emissions Solutions 800 W Ryan Road Oak Creek WI 53154 414 570 7159 jeff.ludwig@cummins.com Yes, both days.
05/25/2010 Anthony Maietta US EPA Region 5 Environmental Protection Specialist 77 W. Jackson Blvd (AR-18J) Chicago IL 60604 312-353-8777 maietta.anthony@epa.gov Yes, both days.
06/17/2010 Matt Marcum American Lung Association in Illinois Environmental Programs Manager 3000 Kelly Lane Springfield IL 62711 217-787-5864 matt.marcum@lungil.org Yes, both days.
05/17/2010 steve marquardt usepa 77 west jackson chicago il 60604 312-353-3214 marquardt.steve@epa.gov Yes, both days.
06/04/2010 Paul McCue Wisconsin Clean Cities Board Member 500 N. Michigan Ave Suite 300 Chicago IL 60611 3122680022 pmccue@cotamerica.com Yes, both days.
05/19/2010 Brian Mormino Cummins Inc. Director -- Energy Policy 500 Jackson Street Columbus Indiana 47201 812-377-0512 brian.c.mormino@cummins.com Yes, both days.
05/19/2010 Cheryl Newton U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Director, Air and Radiation Division 77 West Jackson Boulevard A-18J Chicago Illinois 60604 312-353-2212 newton.cheryl@epa.gov Yes, both days.
06/17/2010 Ross Patronsky Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning Senior Planner 233 S. Wacker Drive Suite 800 Chicago IL 60606 312-386-8796 rpatronsky@cmap.illinois.gov Yes, both days.
05/25/2010 Richard Peden Cummins NPower Sales Manager 7145 Santa Fe Drive Hodgkins IL 60525 708-482-2843 rich.w.peden@cummins.com Yes, both days.
05/24/2010 John Potter Webasto Product North America Regional Sales Manager 15083 North Road Fenton Michigan 48430 810 444 7473 john.potter@webasto-us.com Yes, both days.
06/03/2010 Carolina Prado Ohio Environmental Protection Agency Environmental Specialist 50 West Town St., Suite 700 Columbus OH 43215 614-644-2310 Carolina.Prado@epa.state.oh.us Yes, both days.
05/24/2010 Terry Raupp Cummins Emission Solutions Director Distribution Business 3171 Lineville Road Green Bay WI 54313 920-434-6061 terry.j.raupp@cummins.com Yes, both days.
06/23/2010 Jared Riggers Hiner Transport Fuel & Service PRogram Director 1350 S. Jefferson St Huntington IN 46750 260-356-8218 jriggers@hinertransport.com Yes, both days.
05/27/2010 Antonio Santos Manufacturers of Emission Controls Association Director, Special Projects 2020 North 14th Street Suite 220 Arlington VA 22201 (202) 296-4797 x108 asantos@meca.org Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Shawn Seals Indiana Department of Environmental Management Senior Environmental Manager 100 North Senate Avenue MC 61-50; IGCN 1003 Indianapolis IN 46204-2251 (317) 233-0425 SSeals@idem.IN.gov Yes, both days.
05/27/2010 Matthew Stewart City of Chicago Dept. of Fleet Management Sr. Automotive Equipment Analyst 1685 N Throop St Chicago IL 60622 312-744-4302 matthew.stewart@cityofchicago.org Yes, both days.
05/28/2010 Mark Sulzbach MPCA Grants Manager 520 Layayette Road Saint Paul MN 551155 651-757-2770 mark.sulzbach@state.mn.us Yes, both days.
05/17/2010 Angela Tin American Lung Assoc. of the Upper Midwest Vice President, Environmental Programs 3000 Kelly Lane Springfield IL 62711 217-787-5864 atin@lungil.org Yes, both days.
06/11/2010 Brandy Toft Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe Air Quality Specialist 6530 US 2 NW Cass Lake MN 56633 218-335-7429 air@lldrm.org Only the first day of meetings.
06/04/2010 Brian Urbaszewski Respiratory Health Association of Metropolitan Chicago Director, Environmental Health Programs 1440 W. Washington Chicago IL 60607 312-628-0245 burbaszewski@lungchicago.org Yes, both days.
05/28/2010 Pam Vermilye Cummins NPower Manager-Municipal Properties 7145 Santa Fe Drive Hodgkins IL 60525 708-482-2876 pam.vermilye@cummins.com Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Devan Willemsen Ohio Environmental Council Director of Air & Land Use Special Projects 1207 Grandview Avenue Suite 201 Columbus Ohio 43212 614-487-7506 devan@theoec.org Yes, both days.
05/18/2010 Harold Wimmer American Lung Assoc. of the Upper Midwest President & CEO 55 W. Wacker Dr. Suite 800 Chicago IL 60601 312-781-1100 harold.wimmer@lungum.org Yes, both days.

I plan to attend the MCDI Leadership Group Meeting.Please enter your registration information here.


